

UK Ingredients: Polydextrose syrup (polydextrose, water), milk protein, humectant [glycerol], sweetener [maltitol], skimmed milk powder, cocoa soy protein crisps 5.3% (soyprotein isolate, cocoa powder [defatted], tapioca starch), palm fat, cocoa butter, almond paste, cocoa mass, inulin, butterfat (milk), natural flavours, emulsifier (soy lecithin). For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May contain traces of wheat, cashew nuts, hazelnuts and egg. Excessive consumption may produce laxative effects. **Protein Bar with milk chocolate coating (15%), with sweetener. No sugar added.** *CONTAINS NATURALLY OCCURRING SUGARS. Flavor: Banana. **ALL STARS UK: A2B Food & Health Ltd. PO Box 592, Ashford, Kent, TN23 9XR, UK** **IT Ingredient:** Sciroppo di polidestrosio (polidestrosio, acqua), proteine del latte, umettante [glicerolo], edulcorante [maltitolo], latte scremato in polvere, crispi alle proteine di soia del cacao 5.3% (isolato di proteine di soia, cacao in polvere [sgrossato], amido di tapioca), grasso di palma, burro di cacao, pasta di mandorle, pasta di cacao, inulina, grasso di burro [latte], aromi naturali, emulsionante [lecitina di soia]. Può contenere tracce di grano, anacardi, noccioline e uova. Un consumo eccessivo può produrre effetti lassativi. **Barretta proteica con copertura di cioccolato al latte (15%), con edulcorante. Senza zucchero aggiunto. Contiene zuccheri naturali. Gusto: Banana.** **GR Συστατικά:** Σιρόπι πολυδεξτρόσης (πολυδεξτρόζη, νερό), πρωτεΐνη γάλακτος, υγρό κακάο, ινουλίνη, βουτυρόλαδο [γάλα], φυσικές γεύσεις, γαλακτοματοποιητής [λεκιθίνη σόγιας]. Μπορεί να περιέχει ίχνη σιταριού, καρδιάς κάσιους, φουντούκια και αυγό. Η υπερβολική κατανάλωση μπορεί να προκαλέσει καθαρτικές επιδράσεις. **Μπάρα πρωτεΐνης με επικάλυψη σοκολάτας γάλακτος (15%), με γλυκαντικό. Χωρίς προσθήκη ζάχαρης. Περιέχει φυσικά εμφανιζόμενα σάκχαρα. Γεύση: Μπανάνα.** **ALL STARS Hellas:** Panepistimiou 57str, 105 64 Athens/GR. Greece: Tel. +30 211 1044 400. **ALL STARS Cyprus:** Athinon 44str, 1075 Strovolos/Nicosia/CY. Tel. +357 22 422302. info@bbclub.gr, www.bbclub.gr. **NL Ingrediënten:** Polydextroestroop (polydextrose, water), melkeiwit, bevochtigingsmiddel [glycerol], zoetstof [maltitol], magere melkpoeder, cacao soja-eiwit crispijs 5.3% (soja-eiwitisolat, cacaoaepoeder [ontvet], tapiocazetmeel), palmvet, cacaooboter, amandelspijs, cacaoaassa, inuline, botervet [melk], natuurlijke aroma's, emulgator [sojalecithine]. Kan sporen bevatten van tarwe, cashewnoten, hazelnoten en ei. Overmatige consumptie kan een laxerend effect hebben. **Eiwitreep met melkchocolade coating (15%), met zoetstof. Geen suiker toegevoegd. Bevat van nature voorkomende suikers. Smaak: Banaan.**



30g PROTEIN

NO SUGAR ADDED*

HY-PRO®

Protein Bar

As all stars

BANANA BREAD FLAVOR

100g

Serviertvorschlag
Abb. symbolisch

Nährwertangaben/Nutrition Facts	pro/per 100g
Energie/Energy	1339kJ 321kcal
Fett/Total Fat	11g
davon gesättigte Fettsäuren Of Which Saturates	5,6g
Kohlenhydrate/Carbohydrate	22g
davon Zucker/Of Which Sugars	4,1g
davon mehrwertige Alkohole (Polyole) Of Which Polyols	16g
Ballaststoffe/Fibre	22g
Eiweiss/Protein	30g
Salz/Salt	0,27g

1 Portion = 1 Riegel / 1 Serving = 1 Bar

D Zutaten: Polydextrosesirup (Füllstoff Polydextrose, Wasser), Milcheiweiss, Feuchthaltemittel Glycerin, Süßungsmittel Maltit, Magermilchpulver, kakaohaltige Soja-proteincrispies 5.3% (Sojaprotein-Isolat, fettarmes Kakaopulver, Tapiokastärke), Palmfett, Kakaobutter, Mandelmark, Kakaomasse, Inulin, Butterreinfett (Milch), natürliche Aromen, Emulgator Lecithine (Soja). Kann Spuren von Weizen, Kaschunüssen, Haselnüssen und Ei enthalten. Kann bei übermäßigem Verzehr abführend wirken. Eiweissriegel überzogen mit Maltit Vollmilchschokolade (15%). Mit Süßungsmittel. Ohne Zuckerzusatz. *ENTHÄLT VON NATUR AUS ZUCKER. Geschmack: Banane.

Ungeöffnet und kühl aufbewahrt, mindestens haltbar bis/ Lot-Nr.: Siehe Aufdruck. Best before/ Lot-Nr.: See printing. Store in a cool, dry place.

LUST AUF MEHR?
ALL-STAR.S.DE



ALL STARS Fitness Products GmbH
Postfach 70 • DE-82378 Peißenberg • info@all-stars.de ☎ +49 8803/637 40



Inhalt/Content
περιεχόμενο
100g